
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

St.Nr.
232
24

318
30
50

189
550
79
14

168
477
87
6

286
139
666
76
70
18
33

Name
Alexander Köckritz
Daniel Dechent
Kai Vogt
Florian Zilz
Dirk Thomas
Till Goldenstein
Holger Salmen
Simon Lange
Marcel Kutsche
Friedolin Dechent
Sascha Pätzold
Danner Michael
Kai Dederichs
Martin Haase
Joseph Pirard
Marius Bartusch
Andreas Sailer
Thomas Langholz
Toni Rosenkranz
Tim Baral

Klasse
C2 G

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2 G

C2

C2

C2 G

C2

C2 G

C2 G

C2 G

C2

Beste Zeit.
1:20.352
1:21.006
1:21.284
1:22.066
1:22.343
1:22.586
1:22.603
1:22.802
1:23.064
1:23.164
1:23.170
1:23.671
1:24.490
1:24.901
1:25.034
1:25.078
1:26.348
1:27.057
1:28.475
1:28.802

Diff.

0.654
0.932
1.714
1.991
2.234
2.251
2.450
2.712
2.812
2.818
3.319
4.138
4.549
4.682
4.726
5.996
6.705
8.123
8.450

Beste Geschw.
65,636
65,106
64,884
64,265
64,049
63,861
63,848
63,694
63,493
63,417
63,412
63,033
62,422
62,119
62,022
61,990
61,078
60,581
59,610
59,391

n Runde
7
8
4
4
7
3
8
6
7
6
8
5
4
5
9
6
6
3
7
8

Fahrzeug
Eigenbau 503
Husqvarna SM 490 RR
Honda CRF
Suzuki RMZ 480
Honda CRF 450
Suzuki RMZ 450
KTM SXF 505
Aprilia SXV 550
Husqvarna SM530RR
Husqvarna SM 490 RR
Yamaha YZ 450 F
Husqvarna SM 450
KTM SMR450
KTM
Honda crf 480
KTM SMR 450
Suzuki Rmz 450
TM SMX 530
Husqvarna SM450RR
KTM SMR 450

Nat.
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
B
D
D
D
D
D

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen
#179 Ohne TP!
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SuperMoto DM Harzring
C2

1. Freies Training

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 10:00:42

Harzring 1,465 Km

05.07.2014 10:00


